

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

WRIT PETITION No.11461 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
05.	04.02.2026	<u>RC,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2026</u> For the reasons stated in the accompanying affidavit, this application is ordered. Leave granted. Counter filed is taken on record. RC, J <u>W.P.No.11461 of 2024</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner submitted that counter has been filed, however, the same is not available in his record and sought time to obtain the same and file reply. Post on 18.02.2026. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J <i>RKS</i>	